
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

--" "- -

--

- -""-

-

-

-

--" "- -

--

- -""-

-

-

-

--" "- -

--

--" "- -

-

-

- -""-

- -

-

- -""-

- -

-

--""-

-

-

-

--""-

-

-

-

--" "- -

--

- -""-

-

-

-
D D

D
D

D

D
D

D

L
L L

L

T

T T
T

L
L

L
L

L
L

L
T

T
T

T
T

T

D D

L
L

L
L

L
L

L

T
T

T
T

T
T

D D

D

D

D

D D D D

D

L
L

L

L

L
L

L
L

T
T

T

T

T
T

T

T

D

L
L

L
L

L
T

T
T

T
T

D D

D
D

D D

D
D

L
L

L
L

LL

T
T

T
TTT

D D D
D

D D D
D

D D

D
D

D D D

U

U
U

U

U
U

U

U U U U U
U

U
U

U
U

U

U

U U U U U U U

U

U

U
U

U

%

%

%

%

%
%

%

%

%

%

%

%%

%

%

!(

!(

!(

k!

!(

³±ÖÖÖ
Ö Ö
ÖÖÖ

L T

k!

k!

!(

³±ÖÖÖ
Ö Ö
ÖÖÖ

L T

k!

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

")

k!

!(

")

!(

!(

!(

")

")

!(

!(

")

k!

!(

!(

")

!(

!(

")

!(

k!

!(

!(

k!

!(

")

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

")
")

!(

k!")

!(

")

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

k!

")

!(

k!

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

")

")

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

")

k!

k!

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

³±ÖÖÖ
Ö Ö
ÖÖÖ

L T

")

³±ÖÖÖ
Ö Ö
ÖÖÖ

L T

k!

!(

")

!(

k!

³±ÖÖÖ
Ö Ö
ÖÖÖ

L T !(

RIV E R

Hin
kley

Stiles

R I VER

SO
UTH

SA
XT

ON
S

SA XTONS

Howe

We
av

er

Hall

Brook

Brook

BR
AN

C H

RIVER

SAXTONS

Willie
Bk

.

Brook

Brook

Brook

1.13

(0.4
6)

(0.28)

0.5
5

0.39

2.0
3

0.5
2

0.06

1.02
0.35

0.18
1.3

8

0.1
5

(0.81)

0.2
0

0.7
0

0.02

(0.18)

0.42

0.15

0.4
4

0.17

0.0
5

(0.
70)

0.150.22

0.31

0.2
1

0.16

1.15

0.46

1.13

1.12
0.8

4

0.03

0.24

0.0
5

0.95

1.3
5

(0.34)

0.5
1

(0.
55

)

0.0
8

(0.59)

1.16

0.02

0.06

0.20

0.11

0.52

0.1
7

0.40

0.0
7

0.05

0.06

1.1
1

(0.
69

)

0.60

0.0
3

(0.59)

0.05

0.0
7

0.56

1.7
0

(1.
09

)

1.3
1

1.70

0.2
7

0.71

0.16

0.45

0.79

(0.54)

0.6
1

0.26

0.4
0

0.2
9

(0.
75

)

1.1
2

0.50

1.21

(0.36)

0.11

(1.81)

0.49

1.5
0

0.20

0.7
8

0.14

(1.
01

)

0.20

0.6
3

0.12

(0.
62

)

0.0
8

0.06

0.27

0.98

0.22

0.65

0.5
3

(0.14)

0.91

0.8
0

0.6
5

0.1
6

(0.50)

0.2
8

(0.65)

GRAFTON
VILLAGE

PARK

J. J.
DORAND 

STATE
FOREST

GRAFTON
TOWN

FOREST

TURNER HILL
WILDLIFE

MANAGEMENT
AREA

W.C. PUTNAM 
STATE

FOREST

HOUGHTONVILLE

ROCKINGHAM
TOWN FOREST

MOLLIE
BEATTIE
STATE

FOREST

MJ
C

S01
25

MJC S0126

MJCS0126

MN
C 

S0
55

2

MJC
S0125

MJ
C 

S0
12

5

MJC
S01

25

MJCS0125

MNC S0
552

ATHENS

CHESTER
WINDSOR COUNTY

WI
ND

HA
M

RO
CK

IN
GH

AM

TOWNSHEND

GRAFTON
INSET 2

INSET 3

INSET 1

6

20

17

34

42

3

41

44

38

6

45

7

34

46

12

2

52

53

14

54

15

20

20

9

1

3

32

42

3

20

25

25

1

1

50

8

3

42

43

38

1

31

44

1

15

43

15

18

36

38

2

45

6

11

8

1

3

3

6

233

43

1

29

24

42

37

29

39

51

37

2

49

24

30

39

29

11

2

1

1

26

38

30

43

3

1

43

15

35

7

6

10

28

1

1

5

13

23

1

8

12

2
25

B15G

B14

B20

B17

B40

B18

B10

B11

B13G

B19

B52

B38

480,000

480,000

484,000

484,000

488,000

488,000

492,000

492,000

496,000

496,000

500,000

500,000

504,000

504,000

68
,00

0

68
,00

0

72
,00

0

72
,00

0

76
,00

0

76
,00

0

80
,00

0

80
,00

0

- -" "-

-

-

-

--" "- -

-

-

- -""-

-

-

-

U
U

%

!(

!(

!(

!(

k!

!(

CHESTER

Hall Brook

0.13

0.16

(0.
19

)

0.16

0.40

0.14

0.3
1

19

22

21

20

21

19

B39
B44 B45

!(

!(
!(

--""-

-

-

-

--""- -

-

-

%

!(

!(
")

")

!(

")

!(

")

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

Br oo k

River

Hink ley

Saxto ns

MJC S0126

MNC
S05

52

MJC S0125

MJC
 S0

125

MJC S0126

GRAFTON
VILLAGE

PARK

0.08

0.11

0.08

0.36

0.23
0.07

0.07

0.02

0.11

0.08

0.0
4

0.08

0.0
5

47

8

1

1

36

1

6

3

48

6

43

8

2

CB41

B12

- -" "- -

-

-

")

")

")

")

!(

SAXTONS
RIVER

MJ
C 

S0
12

5

MJCS0125 MJC S0126

ATHENS

RO
CK

IN
GH

AM

0.04

0.2
6

0.42

0.15

1

4

1

1

42

B16G

INSET 1 SCALE 1:12,672

0 0.15 0.3 Miles

GRAFTON 
INSET 2

SCALE 1:6,336

0 0.08 0.16 Miles

INSET 3 SCALE 1:6,336

0 0.08 0.16 Miles

VERMONT
GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

Town of Grafton

For more information contact: Vermont Agency of Transportation, Division of Policy, Planning & Intermodal Development - Mapping Section, 219 North Main Street, Barre, VT  05641  Telephone: 802-828-2600. This map was funded in part through grants from the Federal Highway Administration, U.S. Department of Transportation.  The representation of the authors expressed herein do not necessarily state or reflect those of the U. S. Department of Transportation.

GRAFTON, WINDHAM COUNTY - 2020

Vermont State Plane Coordinate System
North American Datum of 1983
SPCS_Zone_Identifier: 4400
Geodetic Reference System 80
4,000-meter grid, Easting - Northing

TOTAL STATE 0.000
TOTAL, TRAVELED HIGHWAYS, FEB. 10, 2020:
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MILEAGE SUMMARY
CLASS 2

TH-1 
TH-2 
TH-3 
TH-4 

9.770 
3.730 
4.540 
0.260 

TOTAL CLASS 2 18.300
CLASS 3

TOTAL CLASS 3 30.60
TOTAL TOWN 48.900

TOWN
HWY.
No.

LENGTH IN MILES
CLASS

3
CLASS

4
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2 
3 
5 
6 

(0.81) 
(1.09) 
(0.75) 
(0.70) 
(0.34) 

TOTAL 3.69
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% HIGHWAY CLASS CHANGE
RAILROAD
INACTIVE RAILROAD
PUBLIC LAND - NATIONAL FOREST
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- -""-
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--"" BRIDGE OR CULVERT 6' - 20'
!5 BIKE PATH STRUCTURE
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FEDERAL CLASSIFICATION IDENTIFIER
MA     MINOR ARTERIAL
MJC   MAJOR COLLECTOR
MNC   MINOR COLLECTOR
PA      PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL
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NFR    NATIONAL FOREST ROAD
SFH    STATE FOREST HIGHWAY

DISCLAIMER:
The untraveled highways (laid-out town highways), discontinued 
highways, and legal trails hereon are those of which the Agency 
of Transportation has record; others may exist.
Highway and bridge data by the Agency of Transportation. 
Town short structures drawn from the VTCULVERTS 
(formerly VOBCIT) online database. All other data from the 
Vermont Open Geodata Portal. Only named streams shown.
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